ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING
Introducing the
POLLUX-LF
The POLLUX-LF commercial
downlights deliver up to an impressive
106 LM/W. Supplied with remote driver and
fitted with an acrylic diffuser to reduce glare
and for even light distribution.
POLLUX-LF
IP F
Product Features 54
III
•   Low cost energy saving alternative to compact fluorescent fittings
•   Life not affected by frequent switching e.g. when used with occupancy
controls
•   Triac dimmable as standard
•   Plug and play remote driver for easy installation
•   DALI version available to order
•   IP54 rated
• 1.5kV surge protection
150º 180º 150º
120º 120º
90º 90º
100
22 00
60º 60º
33 00
44 00
30º 0º 30º
C0/C180 cd/1000lm c90/C270
106 lm/W
13W 18W
ø145 min120 ø190 min160
max 130 max 170
25W
25W
ø228 min200 ø145 min120
max 210 max 130
40W 45W
ø228 min 200 ø280 min230
max 210 max 260
Efficacy Rating Luminaire
Wattage
Luminaire
Output
(Lumens)
Colour Efficacy Ra Reference
Temperature lm/W (CRI) Code
13 1 260 4000K 97 >80 LLC-POL-LF-13W-4K
PREMIUM RANGE >140 lm/W
MID RANGE 120 - 140 lm/W
18 1 900 4000K 106 >80 LLC-POL-LF-18W-4K
25 2 600 4000K 104 >80 LLC-POL-LF-25W-4K
ECO RANGE 100 - 120 lm/W
40 4 150 4000K 104 >80 LLC-POL-LF-40W-4K
45 4 500 4000K 100 >80 LLC-POL-LF-45W-4K
• 5 Year Guarantee